Wells Krautkramer Probe Range
Minature Angle Probes - MA SERIES
Frequency MHz Crystal mm Angle Type Order Code Connection
4 10 dia 45 MA45 0105605 Subvis
4 10 dia 60 MA60 0105606 Subvis
4 10 dia 70 MA70 0105607 Subvis
2 10 dia 45 MA45 0105608 Subvis
2 10 dia 60 MA60 0105609 Subvis
2 10 dia 70 MA70 0105610 Subvis
Minature Angle Probes -  MAPS SERIES
Frequency MHz Crystal mm Angle Type Order Code Connection
4 10 dia 45 MAPS45 0105590 Subvis
4 10 dia 60 MAPS60 0105591 Subvis
4 10 dia 70 MAPS70 0105592 Subvis
4 10 dia 80 MAPS80 0105593 Subvis
4 10 dia 90 MAPS90 0105594 Subvis
2 10 dia 38 MAPS38 0105584 Subvis
2 10 dia 45 MAPS45 0105585 Subvis
2 10 dia 60 MAPS60 0105586 Subvis
2 10 dia 70 MAPS70 0105587 Subvis
2 10 dia 90 MAPS90 0105588 Subvis
Twin Minature Angle Probes T-MAP F SERIES
Frequency MHz Crystal mm Angle Type Order Code Connection
4 10 x 5 45 TMAPF-S45 0105571 2x Subvis
4 10 x 5 60 TMAPF-S60 0105572 2x Subvis
4 10 x 5 70 TMAPF-S70 0105573 2x Subvis
2 10 x 5 45 TMAP45 0105595 2x Subvis
2 10 x 5 60 TMAP60 0105596 2x Subvis
2 10 x 5 70 TMAP70 0105597 2x Subvis
Minature Angle Probes - MAPP  PIEZOCOMPOSITE SERIES
Frequency MHz Crystal mm Angle Type Order Code Connection
4 10 mm 45 MAPP45 0112359 Subvis
4 10 mm 60 MAPP60 0112360 Subvis
4 10 mm 70 MAPP70 0112361 Subvis
2 10 mm 45 MAPP45 0112852 Subvis
2 10 mm 60 MAPP60 0112357 Subvis
2 10 mm 70 MAPP70 0112358 Subvis
MA Probes